2024 School Times and Term Dates

School
Commences

Daily PE
First Block
1st Break
Middle Block
2nd Break
3rd Block
Day Ends

8.55-9.10am

9.10-11am
11-11.30am
11.30-1.30pm
1.30-2pm
2pm-2.55pm
2.55pm

] The school grounds are supervised and open to students at 8.30am outside
| supervision is provided from 8.30am to 8.55am

Classroom supervision commences at 8.40am Students should not be in the
&1 school grounds before 8.30am or after 3.30pm unless involved in a supervised
S activity.




2024 School Times and Term Dates
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[
, ’ 2024 Term Dates
Term 1 Wednesday Thursday
7th February 11th April
Term 2 Friday Wednesday
Easter Break 29th March 3rd April
Term 2 Monday Friday \
29th April 5th July
o f’ —~y W Student Free Day Monday
: 22nd July
u?» " i
Term 3 Tuesday Friday /
\e 23rd July 27th September
Student Free Day Monday
14th October
Term 4 Tuesday Wednesday
15th October 18th December




